Carrera de la Mujer Vitoria 2020
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Sk libre

Nombre completo

Marie-Clare Walton

Blanca Rosa Barrio Garcia
milagros murillo gonzalez
Carmen Jimenez Urcelay
Maria Gema Garcia Bafiares
Montserrat Allué Benede
MARIA SOLEDAD GALLARDO
Martina Calles Hermosa

Pili Clemente Quilez

Sara Cavallé Izquierdo
ROSA MUNOZ

FRANCINA GRACIA GUERRERO
CHELO CASCALES GARCIA

Maria José Sanchez Carnerero
Sanchez migallon

Maria begofia Juanes de leon
Marusi Izquierdo Carballo
Joaquina Rubio Valdehermoso
Estibaliz Moreno Iglesias
Gloria Molina Ramos

CARMEN TENA BELTRAN
MARISA VELAZQUEZ BARROSO
Blanca Rosa Noriega Gonzalez
Isabel Roy

Virtudes Mufioz Garcia
Concepcién Velez Estivalis
Rosangela Ferreira Campos
Marian Casas Lechén

Rosa Lourdes Garcia Valdivielso
Araceli Merino

Encarnacion Acero Barra
Maria cruz Iraizoz Gonzalo
carmen quintana cucarella
Charo Gémez Porras

Lola Guardia Arteaga

Maria Isabel Oli Alejos

Rubén Carrefio

Ma Rosario Millan
Resurrecién Pérez Martin
Lourdes Gutierrez de Lope
Inmaculada Sanchez polo
Lourdes Losantos Lopez

LAURA DE JUANA

MARIA PILAR BARAHONA
BARAHONA

Carmen Morales Alcala
Maria Eugenia Blanco Roman

Dorsal

2566705
2554966
2565750
2613317
2567157
2558771
2588271
2570349
2589138
2552901
2609180
2570053
2594816

2602806

2564714
2570745
5030
2558984
2566163
2594474
2570878
2564933
2562891
2602370
2562578
2563292
2559148
2611575
2590944
2607918
2617056
2595330
2562942
2559951
2608123
2608778
2600220
2588944
2552765
2552337
2593322
2560270

2559628

2594777
2597443

Tiempo
00:27:24
00:27:51
00:28:44
00:29:18
00:29:22
00:31:48
00:33:33
00:35:18
00:36:04
00:37:39
00:38:03
00:43:32
00:44:15

00:44:36

00:45:32
00:46:04
00:46:25
00:46:43
00:48:09
00:48:34
00:50:21
00:50:28
00:50:45
00:51:39
00:51:46
00:51:56
00:52:19
00:52:29
00:53:00
00:54:49
00:55:42
00:55:55
00:56:16
00:56:29
00:57:35
00:57:47
00:57:47
00:58:22
01:04:07
01:04:58
01:06:56
01:08:42

01:13:05

01:16:31
01:46:36

Ritmo
5'28"/km
5'34"/km
5'44"/km
5'51"/km
5'52"/km
6'21"/km
6'42"/km
7'03"/km
7'12"/km
7'31"/km
7'36"/km
8'42"/km
8'51"/km
8'55"/km
9'06"/km
9'12"/km
9'17"/km
9'20"/km
9'37"/km
9'42"/km
10'04"/km
10'05"/km
10'09"/km
10'19"/km
10'21"/km
10'23"/km
10'27"/km
10'29"/km
10'36"/km
10'58"/km
11'08"/km
11"11"/km
11"15"/km
11'17"/km
11'31"/km
11'33"/km
11'33"/km
11'40"/km
12'49"/km
12'59"/km
13'23"/km
13'44"/km

14'37"/km

15'18"/km
21'19"/km
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